2021-2022 SwimmingSA Competitions Calendar

Current as at 19 May 2021

All In Winter (SC) Meet 1

Saturday 1 May

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Norwood Carnival (SC)

Saturday 15 May

Adelaide Aquatic Centre, North Adelaide

Barossa Carnival (SC)

Sunday 23 May

The Rex, Tanunda

STARplex Meet 2 (SC)

Saturday 29 May

STARplex Health & Fitness Centre, Evanston Park

All In Winter (SC) Meet 2

Saturday 5 June

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Australian Swimming Trials

Saturday 12 - Thursday 17 June

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Marion Carnival (SC)

Sunday 20 June

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

SA State 11-18yrs Championships (SC)

Wednesday 7 - Saturday 10 July

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

State Relay Championships (SC)

Sunday 11 July

SA State Open & MC Championships (SC)

Friday 20 - Sunday 22 August

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Southern Performance Carnival (SC)

Sunday 12 September

Noarlunga Aquatic & Recreation Centre

All In Summer (LC) Meet 1

Saturday 18 September

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Marion Splash for Cash (LC)

Friday 1 October

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

State Teams

30 Sept - 2 Oct

AlS

All In Summer (LC) Meet 2 Saturday 16 October SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
Eastern Districts Interclub 1 (LC) Sunday 24 October Strathalbyn Swimming Pool, Strathalbyn
Norwood Carnival (LC) Saturday 30 October Adelaide Aquatic Centre, North Adelaide

Spring in the Outback (LC)

Saturday 6 November

Broken Hill Regional Aquatic Centre, Broken Hill

Clovercrest Carnival (LC)

Sunday 7 November

Payneham Swimming Centre, Payneham

Eastern Districts Interclub 2 (LC)

Sunday 7 November

Murray Bridge Olympic Pool, Murray Bridge

Tea Tree Gully / STARplex Carnival (LC)

Saturday 13 November

Waterworld Aquatic Centre, Ridgehaven

Great Southern Carnival (LC)

Sunday 14 November

Strathalbyn Swimming Pool, Strathalbyn

All In Summer (LC) Meet 3

Saturday 20 November

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

RASA Meet 1

Sunday 21 November

Renmark Swimming Pool, Renmark

Northern Area Challenge (LC)

Sunday 21 November

Port Pirie Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Port Pirie

Eastern Districts Interclub 3 (LC)

Sunday 21 November

Murray Bridge Olympic Pool, Murray Bridge

Unley Carnival (LC)

Saturday 27 November

Unley Swimming Centre, Forestville

Gawler Carnival (LC)

Sunday 28 November

Gawler Swimming Centre, Gawler

SESA Keith Meet 1 (SC)

Sunday 28 November

Keith Swimming Pool, Keith

RASA Meet 2

Friday 3 December

Hayden Stoeckel Swimming Centre, Berri

Crystal Brook Open Carnival (SC)

Saturday 4 December

Crystal Brook Swimming Pool, Crystal Brook

Berri Open Carnival (LC)

Saturday 4 December

Hayden Stoeckel Swimming Centre, Berri

SA Open Water Swimming Championships

Sunday 5 December

West Lakes Rowing Centre, West Lakes

Murray Bridge Open (LC)

Saturday 11 - Sunday 12 December

Murray Bridge Olympic Pool, Murray Bridge

Silver City Sizzler (LC)

Saturday 11 - Sunday 12 December

Broken Hill Regional Aquatic Centre, Broken Hill

Up in the Eyre (LC) Day 1 & 2

Saturday 11 - Sunday 12 December

Port Augusta

Christmas Cracker Carnival

SA Country Championships (LC)

Friday 17 - Sunday 19 December

Thursday 6 - Sunday 9 January

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Renmark Swimming Centre, Renmark

RASA Meet 3

Friday 14 January 2021

Loxton Swimming Pool, Loxton

Pre Meet Training (LC) Thursday 20 January SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
SA Open & MC Championshipships (LC) Friday 21 - Sunday 23 January SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
Junior Participation Meet (LC) Saturday 22 January SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
Loxton Open Saturday 29 January Loxton Swimming Pool, Loxton

Marion Carnival (LC) Sunday 30 January SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
Jamestown Open Sunday 30 January Jamestown Swimming Pool, Jamestown

RASA Meet 4

Friday 4 February

Renmark Swimming Pool, Renmark

Clare Open (SC)

Saturday 5 February

The Valleys Lifestyle Centre, Clare

Mid North Sprints (SC)

Sunday 6 February

The Valleys Lifestyle Centre, Clare

Vitor Renmark Carnival (LC)

Saturday 12 - Sunday 13 February

Renmark Swimming Centre, Renmark

Eastern Districts Interclub 4 (SC)

Sunday 13 February

Lameroo Swimming Pool, Lameroo

Senior State Prep Meet

Saturday 19 February

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park




SA Relay Championships (LC)

Sunday 20 February

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

RASA Meet 5

Friday 25 February

Hayden Stoeckel Swimming Centre, Berri

Booleroo Centre Open Carnival (LC)

Sunday 27 February

Booleroo Centre Swimming Pool, Booleroo

Dolphins Carnival (LC)

Sunday 27 February

Tatiara Memorial Swimming Pool, Tatiara

Eastern Districts Interclub 5 (SC)

Sunday 27 February

Adelaide Hills Swimming Centre, Woodside

RASA Closed Champs

Saturday 5 March

Hayden Stoeckel Swimming Centre, Berri

Whyalla Carnival (SC)

Saturday 5 March

Whyalla Leisure Centre, Whyalla

Whyalla Open Water Swim

Sunday 6 March

Whyalla Marina Wharf, Whyalla

Onkaparinga Open (SC)

Sunday 6 March

Adelaide Hills Swimming Centre, Woodside

SA State Age Championships (LC)

Thursday 10 - Monday 14 March

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Port Pirie Open Carnival (LC)

Saturday 19 March

Port Pirie Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Port Pirie

SAPSASA - Metro

Thursday 24 March

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

SAPSASA - Country

Friday 25 March

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

STARplex Meet 1 (SC)

Saturday 26 March

STARplex Health & Fitness Centre, Evanston Park

Eastern Districts Interclub 6 (SC) Sunday 3 April Fleurieu Regional Aquatic Centre, Hayborough
Barossa Carnival (SC) Saturday 30 April The Rex, Tanunda
All In Winter (SC) Meet 1 Saturday 14 May SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Southern Performance Carnival (SC)

Sunday 22 May

Noarlunga Aquatic & Recreation Centre

Norwood Carnival (SC)

Saturday 28 May

Adelaide Aquatic Centre, North Adelaide

All In Winter (SC) Meet 2 Saturday 11 June SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
Marion Carnival (SC) Sunday 19 June SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
STARplex Meet 2 (SC) Saturday 25 June STARplex Health & Fitness Centre, Evanston Park

SA State Age Championships (SC)

Saturday 9 - Wednesday 13 July

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

All In Winter (SC) Meet 3 Saturday 6 August SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park
Playford Aquatic Meet 1 (LC) Sunday 7 August Playford Aquadome, Elizabeth
Junior Participation Meet (SC) Saturday 21 August SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

SA Open & MC Championshipships (SC)

Friday 26 - Sunday 28 August

SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Oaklands Park

Playford Aquatic Meet 2 (LC)

Sunday 25 September

Playford Aquadome, Elizabeth
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